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Study	  Guide	  for	  Animal	  Farm

I.	  Characters:	  Provide	  a	  description	  of	  each	  character,	  two	  quotes	  that	  best	  represent	  each	  character,	  and	  an	  
explanation	  as	  to	  why	  you	  chose	  those	  quotes.

Character Description Quote 1 Quote 2 Explanation

Mr. Jones

Old Major

Snowball

Napoleon

The Dogs



Character Description Quote 1 Quote 2 Explanation

Boxer

Clover

Squealer

Benjamin

II. Summary	  Section:	  Write	  a	  one	  sentence	  summary	  for	  each	  chapter	  of	  Animal	  Farm.	  

Chapter	  One:

Chapter	  Two:

Chapter	  Three:

Chapter	  Four:

Chapter	  Five:



Chapter	  Six:

Chapter	  Seven:

Chapter	  Eight:

Chapter	  Nine:

Chapter	  Ten:

III. Propaganda:	  Provide	  definitions	  for	  the	  following	  terms:

Propaganda:

Bandwagon:

Glittering	  Generalities:

Loaded	  Words:

Name	  Calling:

Plain	  Folk:

Testimonials:

Transfer:



IV. Animal	  Farm	  Original	  Commandments

1.

2.	  

3.	  

4.	  

5.	  

6.	  

7.

V. Historical	  Figures	  Related	  to	  Animal	  Farm:	  Match	  Animal	  Farm	  characters	  to	  their	  historical	  
counterparts.

Mr.	  Jones	   	   	   	   	   	   Trotsky

Snowball	   	   	   	   	   	   KGB

Boxer	   	   	   	   	   	   	   Lenin

Napoleon	   	   	   	   	   	   Pravda

Squealer	   	   	   	   	   	   Proletariat

Old	  Major	   	   	   	   	   	   Stalin

The	  Dogs	   	   	   	   	   	   Czar	  Nicholas	  II




